Edison™ fuse links
General
Eaton's Cooper Power™ series Kearney™ line
of fuse links, Edison™ fuse links, can be applied
to a variety of applications requiring overcurrent
protection of distribution systems and equipment.
When properly coordinated with other overcurrent
protective devices, sectionalizing to isolate

FL26T5**
FL27T5*
6 FL6K6 FL3K6
FL26K6**
FL27K6*
FL3T6
FL26T6**
FL27T6*
7 FL3D7 FL3N7 FL2S7
8 FL3H8 FL6K8 FL3N8 FL3K8
FL26K8**
FL27K8*
FL3T8
FL26T8**
FL27T8*
10 FL3D10 FL6K10 FL3N10 FL2S10 FL3K10
FL26K10**
FL27K10*
FL3T10
FL26T10**
FL27T10*
12 FL6K12 FL3K12
FL26K12**
FL27K12*
FL3T12
FL26T12**
FL27T12*
15 FL3D15 FL6K15 FL3N15 FL2S15 FL3K15
FL26K15**
FL27K15*
FL3T15
FL26T15**
FL27T15*
20 FL3D20 FL6K20 FL3N20 FL2S20 FL3K20
FL26K20**
FL27K20*
FL3T20
FL26T20**
FL27T20*
25 FL6K25 FL3N25 FL2S25 FL3K25
FL26K25**
FL27K25*
FL3T25
FL26T25**
FL27T25*
30 FL6K30 FL3N30 FL2S30 FL3K30
FL27K30*
FL3T30
FL27T30*
40 FL6K40 FL3N40 FL2S40 FL3K40
FL27K40*
FL3T40
FL27T40*
50 FL6K50 FL3N50 FL2S50 FL3K50
FL27K50*
FL3T50
FL27T50*
60 FL3N60
15
65 FL6K65 FL2S65 FL3K65
FL27K65*
"FL3T65
FL27T65*"
75 FL3N75
80 FL6K80 FL2S80 FL3K80
FL27K80*
FL3T80
FL27T80*
85 FL3N85
100 FL6K100 FL3N100 FL2S100 FL3K100
FL27K100*
FL3T100
FL27T100*
125 FL3N125 FL2S125
10
140 FL3K140
FL27K140*
FL43K140†
FL3T140
FL27T140*
FL43T140†
FL48T140††
150 FL3N150 FL2S150
200 FL3N200 FL2S200 FL3K200
FL27K200*
FL43K200†
FL3T200
FL27T200*